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List of Holidays for the year 2016 
 

Note : 1. Sunday is a public holiday. 
2. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Balmiki Jayanti, State Foundation Day falls on Sunday..  
3. The Muslim Holidays are subject to variation, depending upon the visibility of the Moon. 

  4. If any error it is regretted. 
  5. More than 180 days are available for teaching days. 
  6. More than 45 days are available for Examination purposes (including summer vacation) 

By the order of the Vice-Chancellor 
Sd/ -  

Registrar   
Kolhan University, Chaibasa 

 
Sl. 
No 

Holidays 
Vacation Department  Non Vacation Department  

Days Date-month No of days days Date-month No of days 

January 

1 New Year Fri 1st Jan 01 Fri 1st Jan 01 
2 Makar Sankranti, Tusu Parab, Guru 

Govind Singh Jayanti Thurs-Sat 14th -16th Jan 03 Thurs-Sat 14th -16th Jan 03 
3 Netajee Subhash Jayanti Sat 23rd Jan 01 Sat 23rd Jan 01 
4 Republic Day Tue 26th Jan 01 Tue 26th Jan 01 
February 
5 Basant Panchami Sat 13th Feb 01 Sat 13th Feb 01 
6 Sant Ravidas Jayanti/Maghe Parab Mon 22nd Feb 01 Mon 22nd Feb 01 
March 
7 Mahashivratri Mon 7th March 01 Mon 7th March 01 
8 Holi/Good Friday/Baha Parab Mon-Sat 21st -26th March 06 Mon-Sat 21st -26th March 06 
9 Easter Monday Mon 28th March 01 Mon 28th March 01 
April 
10 Sarhul Mon 11th April 01 Mon 11th April 01 
11 Ambedkar Jayanti & Ramnavami Thurs-Sat 14th -16th  April 03 Thurs-Sat 14th -16th  April 03 
12 Mahavir Jayanti Tue 19th April 01 Tue 19th April 01 
13 Hazrat Ali Birthday Thurs 21st April 01 Thurs 21st April 01 
14 Vir Kunwar Singh Jayanti Sat 23rd April 01 Sat 23rd April 01 
May /June 
15 Summer Vacation Fri-Sat 20th May-19th June 30    
16 Budh Purnima    Sat 21st May 01 
17 Sabebarat    Mon 23rd May 01 
18 Rojo Parab    Wed 15th June 01 
19  Hul Diwas Thurs 30th June 01 Thurs 30th June 01 
July 
20 Last Friday of Ramzan Fri 1st July 01 Fri 1st July 01 
21 Eid-ul-Fitra & Rath Yatra Wed-Thurs 6th -7th July 02 Wed-Thurs 6th -7th July 02 
22 Horo Parab Tue 19th July 01 Tue 19th July 01 
August 
23 Independence Day/Last Monday of 

Sawan Mon 15th Aug 01 Mon 15th Aug 01 
24 Raksha Bandhan Thurs 18th Aug 01 Thurs 18th Aug 01 
25 Janmastami Thurs 25th Aug 01 Thurs 25th Aug 01 
26 Karma Mon 29th Aug 01 Mon 29th Aug 01 
September 
27 Ganesh Chaturthi Mon 5th Sept 01 Mon 5th Sept 01 
28 Eid-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) Mon-Tue 12th-13th Sept 02 Mon-Tue 12th-13th Sept 02 
29 Anant Chaturdashi Thurs 15th Sept 01 Thurs 15th Sept 01 
30 Mahalaya Fri 30th Sept 01 Fri 30th Sept 01 
October /November 
31 Durga Puja / Muharram 

Fri – Mon 7th Oct – 8th Nov 31 

Fri – Sat 7th – 15th Oct 08 
32 Dhanteras Fri 28th Oct 01 
33 Deepawali, Daawat Puja, Bhaiyaduj & 

Chatt & Gopastami Mela Mon- Thurs 31st -08th Nov 09 
34 Gurunanak Jayanti / Birsa Jayanti / 

Sthapana Diwas Mon-Tue 14th -15th Nov 02 Mon-Tue 14th -15th Nov 02 
35 Chehallum Mon 21st Nov 01 Mon 21st Nov 01 
December 
36 Eid-ul-Miladulnabi Tue 13th Dec 01 Tue 13th Dec 01 
37 Christmas Holiday & Winter Vacation Fri-Sat 23rd -31st Dec 08 Fri-Sat 23rd -31st Dec 08 
Total Holidays  109   68 


